Key Features
Applications
3W Output at 10% THD with a 4 Load and
5V Power Supply
Filterless, Low Quiescent Current and Low
EMI
Low THD+N
64-step Digital Volume Control

Please consult PAM sales office or authorized Rep Distributor for detailed ordering information../
Ordering Information
12
Package Type
PAM8803S X X
Shipping
PAM8803S
Filterless 3W Class-D Stereo Audio Amplifier
with Digital Volume Control
08/2007
,Power Analog Microelectronics Inc
Part Number Marking Package Type Standard Package
PAM8803SNT
PAM8803S
TMMYWWLL
SSOP24 58Units/Tube
PAM8803SNR
PAM8803S
TMMYWWLL
SSOP24 2,500Units/Tape &Reel
Outline Dimension
13
PAM8803S
Filterless 3W Class-D Stereo Audio Amplifier
with Digital Volume Control
08/2007
SSOP24
,Power Analog Microelectronics Inc